## DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

Company	Nspire Group Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number <sup>1</sup>	RavenPOS Personal Wellness Management System Version 12 - Advance
Appointment Period	09 June 2022 to 08 June 2023
Extended Appointment Period <sup>2</sup>	09 June 2023 to 08 June 2024
wof 01 January 2001	

wef. 01 January 2024

## Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Software					
	<ol> <li>Sales module</li> <li>Customer Management</li> <li>Membership point system</li> <li>Promotion Module</li> <li>Session Package Tracking</li> <li>Credit Package Tracking</li> <li>Comprehensive reporting module</li> <li>Appointment Tracking</li> <li>Commission Management</li> <li>Inventory Management</li> <li>Automated appointment scheduling notification</li> <li>Hire purchase / Payment installment tracking</li> </ol>		Per License	1.00		
	Mobile Membership Module					
	<ul> <li>Registration of customer profile</li> <li>Viewing of customer usage history</li> <li>Updates to existing customer profile</li> <li>Viewing of customer package purchase history</li> <li>e-signing of package usage</li> <li>Viewing of customer outstanding credit installment payment</li> </ul>		Per License	1.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services 1) Data and requirement gathering 2) Data content preparation and migration 3) Configuration and Testing 4) Installation and commissioning		Per Hour	3.00		
4)	Training User training on front and back office functions		Per Hour	2.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
L			1	Total	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00

<sup>1</sup> A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
 <sup>2</sup> As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")
 \* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant